Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
Offshore Transformer PSCD
Offshore platform transformer is specially manufactured for offshore platform, for platform
power, lighting, in order to adapt to the requirements of the platform environment. Protection
grade is IP20 and IP23. Transf...

special process, strengthen the
"three anti" performance 4.45 °
cold-rolled silicon steel sheet Core
material is made of high quality
cold-rolled steel, 45 ° inclined
carefully from superimposed.
0.055709s
6/14/26, 3:43 AM Offshore Transformer PSCD - Datasheet
Weight / Size Offshore Transformer PSCD
Technical Specifications Type
Capacity Connection group label
No-load loss The load loss No-
load current Short circuit
impedance IP00 (W) (W) (%) (%)
Weight (Kg) PSCD10-30 30 Dyn11
Yyn0 190 615 3.2 4 510 PSCD10-
50 50 270 870 2.8 4 580 PSCD10-
80 80 370 1205 2.6 4 690
PSCD10-100 100 400 1370 2.4 4
740 PSCD10-125 125 470 1610
2.2 4 870 PSCD10-160 160 540
1860 2.2 4 1040 PSCD10-200 200
620 2205 2 4 1315 PSCD10-250
250 720 2400 2 4 1425 PSCD10-
315 315 880 3030 1.8 4 1600
PSCD10-400 400 980 3485 1.8 4
1910 PSCD10-500 500 1160 4250
1.8 4 2250 PSCD10-630 630 1300
5205 1.6 6 2660 PSCD10-800 800
1520 6070 1.6 6 3000 PSCD10-
1000 1000 1770 7100 1.4 6 3520
PSCD10-1250 1250 2090 8460
1.4 6 4380 PSCD10-1600 1600
2450 10245 1.4 6 5650 PSCD10-
2000 2000 3050 12620 1.2 6 6090
PSCD10-2500 2500 3600 14995
1.2 6 7250 Type Capacity
Connection group label No-load
loss The load loss No-load current
Short circuit impedance IP20
Weight (kvA) (W) (W) (%) (%) (Kg)
PSCD10-30 30 Dyn11 Yyn0 190
615 3.2 4 580 PSCD10-50 50 270
870 2.8 4 650 PSCD10-80 80 370
1205 2.6 4 760 PSCD10-100 100
400 1370 2.4 4 810 PSCD10-125
125 470 1610 2.2 4 960 PSCD10-
160 160 540 1860 2.2 4 1130
PSCD10-200 200 620 2205 2 4
1405 PSCD10-250 250 720 2400
2 4 1515 PSCD10-315 315 880
3030 1.8 4 1700 PSCD10-400 400
980 3485 1.8 4 2010 PSCD10-500
500 1160 4250 1.8 4 2360
PSCD10-630 630 1300 5205 1.6 6
2770 PSCD10-800 800 1520 6070
1.6 6 3120 PSCD10-1000 1000
1770 7100 1.4 6 3720 PSCD10-
1250 1250 2090 8460 1.4 6 4600
PSCD10-1600 1600 2450 10245
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
0.055709s
6/14/26, 3:43 AM Offshore Transformer PSCD - Datasheet
1.4 6 5900 PSCD10-2000 2000
3050 12620 1.2 6 6400 PSCD10-
2500 2500 3600 14995 1.2 6 7650
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise